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INE033B01011

QUINEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Yes

Equity Shares

Quarterly
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Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}.ler the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh}ethelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Tiogeall s, | =& % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares * | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ETsCT | I (AL) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . as per SCRR, i
Receipts AV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII)
VD (VD) Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of % & : Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) By ek
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) tivit sl al o 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 665055 665055 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63 Institutions/ 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 |7.46
Banks
(S];‘;’('IT)"MI 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) sharcholders 7345 8121784 8121784 |30.29 8121784 8121784 (3031
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 138 9051305 9051305 |33.76 9051305 9051305 |33.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 159 6975686 6975686 | 26.02 6959381 6959381 |25.97
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 7642 24148775 24148775 | 90.06 24132470 24132470 | 90.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 7643 26148775 26148775 | 97.52 26132470 26132470 | 97.52
(D+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7646 26813830 26813830 | 100 26797525 26797525 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7646 26813830 26813830 | 100 26797525 26797525 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Si"‘gesd
. g " pledged or
No. Of Shares e ST Locked in T Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying 2 . I encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XI11) held in
g Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
CTmER Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share ComiElv
securities (X) ’ . . = Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.48 4 10 665055
Sub-Total
2.48 4 |0 665055
(AX(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 248 4 o 665055
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 7.46 2000000
Sub-Total
7.46 2000000
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 30.29 8075777
(a(ii)) 33.76 9051305
(e) 26.02 6973286
Sub-Total
90.06 24100368
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
97.52 26100368
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 26765423
Total (A+B+C ) 100 4 10 26765423




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN

V MANGALAM

V SRIRAMAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZPS2435G

APKPM2384L

ATOPS2898B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

557055

56000

52000

665055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

557055

56000

52000

665055

Class eg:y

Total

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

0.21

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

248

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

557055

56000

52000

665055







Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

State Bank of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACSS8577K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

2000000

2000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajesh Nikam

Suresh Waman Nikam

Sanjay Kumar

Binendra M

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACOPNO125H

AABPN3847P

AQPPKO164N

AAFPB9282L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

510212

383692

352154

271090

1517148

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

510212

383692

352154

271090

1517148

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

510212

383692

352154

271090

1517148

Class eg:y

Total

510212

383692

352154

271090

1517148

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.43

1.31

1.01

5.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

510212

383692

352154

271090

1517148

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CNI Research
Limited

CNI Infoxchange
Pvt Ltd

Maheswari Plaza
Resorts Limited

Ramaiyer
Venkataramani

Narayanan Sriram

PAN (II)

AACCC2842H

AADCCI1567G

AABCM6346D

AFJPV6707M

AMQPS8356M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

94067

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

94067

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.72

1.29

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

94067

Class eg:y

Total

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

94067

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.72

5.72

1.29

3.75

1.88

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.72

1.29

0.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2070102

1531489

344601

1003861

502582

94067

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Click here to go back

Total

1







Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



