General information about company								
Scrip code	532866							
NSE Symbol	QUINTEGRA							
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED							
ISIN	INE033B01011							
Name of the company	QUINEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Catalana	Category of shareholder (III)  Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder sha		up equity up	up equity		(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48	
(B)	Public	7643	26148775			26148775	97.52	26132470		26132470	97.52	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	7646	26813830			26813830	100	26797525		26797525	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible Wa				No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.48			4	0	665055
(B)	Public				97.52					26100368
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			4	0	26765423

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
		rs (I) (III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian	I		1	I	I	T			ı	ı
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
(2)	Foreign									II	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
(3)	Non-institutions									l.	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7345	8121784			8121784	30.29	8121784		8121784	30.31
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	138	9051305			9051305	33.76	9051305		9051305	33.78
(e)	Any Other (specify)	159	6975686			6975686	26.02	6959381		6959381	25.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7642	24148775			24148775	90.06	24132470		24132470	90.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		7643	26148775			26148775	97.52	26132470		26132470	97.52
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		7646	26813830			26813830	100	26797525		26797525	100
Total (A+B+C)		7646	26813830			26813830	100	26797525		26797525	100

Tal	ole II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.48			4	0	665055
Sub-Total (A)(1)				2.48			4	0	665055
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				2.48			4	0	665055
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				7.46					2000000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				7.46					2000000
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				30.29					8075777
(a(ii))				33.76					9051305
(e)				26.02					6973286
Sub-Total (B)(3)				90.06					24100368
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				97.52					26100368
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					26765423
Total (A+B+C)				100			4	0	26765423

	Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN	V MANGALAM	V SRIRAMAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPS2435G	APKPM2384L	ATOPS2898B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	557055	56000	52000	665055
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	557055	56000	52000	665055
Class eg:y				
Total	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	4	0	0	4
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	557055	56000	52000	665055

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Financial Institution	ns/ Banks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the	State Bank of India	Click have to go heak
Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS8577K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	2000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2000000	2000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2000000	2000000
Class eg:y		
Total	2000000	2000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.46	7.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	2000000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders holdii	ng nominal share	capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajesh Nikam	Suresh Waman Nikam	Sanjay Kumar	Binendra M	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACOPN0125H	AABPN3847P	AQPPK0164N	AAFPB9282L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	510212	383692	352154	271090	1517148
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	510212	383692	352154	271090	1517148
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.01	5.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	510212	383692	352154	271090	1517148
Class eg:y					
Total	510212	383692	352154	271090	1517148
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.01	5.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.31	1.01	5.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	510212	383692	352154	271090	1517148
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CNI Research Limited	CNI Infoxchange Pvt Ltd	Maheswari Plaza Resorts Limited	Ramaiyer Venkataramani	Narayanan Sriram						
PAN (II)	AACCC2842H	AADCC1567G	AABCM6346D	AFJPV6707M	AMQPS8356M						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	94067					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	94067					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72	5.71	1.29	3.74	1.87	0.35					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	94067					
Class eg:y											
Total	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	94067					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights											
8 8	7.72	5.72	1.29	3.75	1.88	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	7.72	5.72	1.29	3.75	1.88	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7.72	5.72	1.29	3.75	1.88	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	7.72	5.72	1.29	3.75	1.88	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72	5.72	1.29	3.75	1.88	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	7.72										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2070102	1531489	344601	1003861	502582	94067					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94067					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	94067					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	94067					
Class eg:y						
Total	94067					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94067					

Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, wh indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalit (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise influence	tyNationality se of Any other is